
 

71.903 5180

71.903 Schaffhausen Bahnhof–Buchthalen–Ebnat (N3)

Schaffhausen, Bahnhof
Schaffhausen, Mühlentor K
Schaffhausen, Rhybadi
Schaffhausen, Schifflände
Schaffhausen, Kegelgässchen
Schaffhausen, Bruderhöfli
Schaffhausen, Buchthalen Post
Schaffhausen, Buchthalen
Schaffhausen, Dürstlingweg
Schaffhausen, Winkelriedstr.
Schaffhausen, Gruben
Schaffhausen, Stimmerstrasse
Schaffhausen, Birkenstr.
Schaffhausen, Niklausen
Schaffhausen, Hohenstoffel
Schaffhausen, Ebnatring
Schaffhausen, Busdepot
Schaffhausen, Kinepolis
Schaffhausen, Busdepot
Schaffhausen, Ebnatring
Schaffhausen, Ebnat I Æ

ì
200
210
210
220
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250
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350
350
360
370
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580
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001
011
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031
051
051
061
071
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211
221
231
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251
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271
281
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361
371
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112
112
122
132
142
152
152
162
172
182
182
192
202
212

222

3411
"+
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Schaffhausen, Ebnat I

Schaffhausen, Kronenhalde
Schaffhausen, Schönenberg I
Schaffhausen, Feuerwehrzentrum I
Schaffhausen, Bahnhof Æ
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370
370
380
400

3402
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071
071
081
101
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371
371
371
381
401

3406
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Spezialfahrplan Nacht 
Silvester/Neujahr

ä  Alle Kurse â  052 644 20 20 VBSH, 8207 Schaffhausen
â  052 644 20 20
www.vbsh.ch
info@vbsh.ch

"+ [ /\ ,\ /]  sowie 31 Dez/1 Jan, 
31 Juli/1 Aug ohne 30/31 März
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